POWER RATING
Power Range
ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

Speed Range

Emissions

Configuration

Stroke

Displacement

Rotation ( from flywheel end)
Bore

Aspiration

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

Minimum Dry Weight
Maximum Length
Maximum Width
Minimum Height
Minimum Length
Minimum Width
Maximum Height

.8 COMMERCIAL PROPULSION

ENGINES

CAT-M43C

5400-9450 bkW

500 514 rpm

IMO I

Inline 6,7,8,9

24.02in

5406.7 in3

Counterclockwise / Option for Clockwise
16.93 in

Turbocharged

207234.0 Ib
414.5in
113.3in
202.1in
325.6in
113.3in
216.7 in



